76
 Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 14 before use.
76
 Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 14 before use.
Specifications
Item AMD41H AMD51H AMD61H
Actuation NC (normally closed)
Working fluid Chemical liquids, pure water, air, N2 gas (*1)

AMD61H
4BJ V M L
How to order
AMD*1H Series
 CAUTION
Water Hammer
The option "L" water hammer reduction structure reduces water hammer, but sufficient reduction may not be obtained depending on the piping
conditions. Be sure to check with a trial run whether water hammer reduction is obtained after construction. If the reduction is not obtained,
review the piping conditions. In general, the shorter and straighter the valve secondary side piping, the greater the reduction performance.
*1: Available as made to order.
2  Operating pressure
Blank Standard (0.5 to 0.7 MPa)
V 0.4 to 0.6 MPa
3  Option
Blank Standard
L Water hammer reduction
4  Fluid
Blank Standard
M For ammonia (*1)
1/
"1 4
1/
"1 10
Model No.
4  Fluid
3  Option
2  Operating pressure
AMD41H AMD51H AMD61H
1  Connection
4BJ 6BJ 4BW 6BW 2W 4W 8BJ 8BW 6W 10BJ 8W
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
Flaretek
Fitting
Integrated
For welding
PFA pipe
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
Flaretek
Fitting
Integrated
For
welding
PFA
pipe
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
For